From: Mattes, Martin
Sent: 4/8/2011 4:42:13 PM

To: Sandoval, Catherine J K. (catherine.sandoval@cpuc.ca.gov); mpl@cpuc.ca.gov
(mpl@cpuc.ca.gov); mfl@cpuc.ca.gov (mfl@cpuc.ca.gov); tas@cpuc.ca.gov
(tas@cpuc.ca.gov); fer@cpuc.ca.gov (fer@cpuc.ca.gov)

Lindh, Frank (frank.lindh@cpuc.ca.gov); Zafar, Marzia
(marzia.zafar@cpuc.ca.gov); pac@cpuc.ca.gov (pac(@cpuc.ca.gov);
rsk@cpuc.ca.gov (rsk@cpuc.ca.gov); Perlstein, Joel T.
(joel.perlstein@cpuc.ca.gov); acastro@ci.cypress.ca.us (acastro@ci.cypress.ca.us);
alex@laredolaw .net (alex@laredolaw .net); 3rjp@citlink.net (3rjp@citlink.net);
aahebert@paalp.com (aahebert@paalp.com); mfg@cpuc.ca.gov
(mfg@cpuc.ca.gov); Weismehl, Philip S. (philip.weismehl@cpuc.ca.gov); Jack
Hawks (jhawks cwa@comcast.net); Nava, Rosie M.
(RMNava@semprautilities.com); andrew.mcallister@energycenter.org
(andrew.mcallister@energycenter.org); bfinkelstein@turn.org
(bfinkelstein@turn.org); beragg@goodinmacbride.com
(beragg@goodinmacbride.com); blaising@braunlegal.com
(blaising@braunlegal .com); atrowbridge@daycartermurphy.com
(atrowbridge(@daycartermurphy.com); anginc@goldrush.com
(anginc@goldrush.com); Ariel. Son@PacifiCorp.com (Ariel.Son@PacifiCorp.com);
ames_doug@yahoo.com (ames_doug@yahoo.com); andy@mpwmd.dst.ca.us
(andy@mpwmd.dst.ca.us); bambauertowing@sbcglobal net
(bambauertowing@sbcglobal .net); aua@bp.com (ava@bp.com);
bobkelly@bobkelly.com (bobkelly@bobkelly.com);
Bob.Dodds@CaliforniaPacificElectric.com
(Bob.Dodds@CaliforniaPacificElectric.com); artief@ci.salinas.ca.us
(artief@ci.salinas.ca.us); bmarticorena@rutan.com (bmarticorena@rutan.com);
Imh@eslawfirm.com (Imh@eslawfirm.com); brbarkovich@earthlink net
(brbarkovich@earthlink.net); dhuard@manatt.com (dhuard@manatt.com);
douglass@energyattorney.com (douglass@energyattorney.com);
davidmorse9@gmail.com (davidmorse9@gmail.com); dbyers@landuselaw.com
(dbyers@landuselaw.com); carl. wood@verizon.net (carl.wood@verizon.net);
Tudisco, Laura J. (laura.tudisco@cpuc.ca.gov); dhall@wickland.com
(dhall@wickland.com); dclark@kermantelephone.com
(dclark@kermantelephone.com); dclark@kermantelephone.com
(dclark@kermantelephone.com); egwolfe@ducortelco.com
(egwolfe@ducortelco.com); cmailloux@turn.org (cmailloux@turn.org);
dobegi@nrdc.org (dobegi@nrdc.org); colettecotton@yahoo.com
(colettecotton(@yahoo.com); Don.soderberg@swgas.com
(Don.soderberg@swgas.com); earlb@volcanotel.com (earlb@volcanotel.com);
dand@ponderosatel.com (dand@ponderosatel.com); doviedc@yahoo.com
(doviedc(@yahoo.com); chrisc@ci.salinas.ca.us (chrisc@ci.salinas.ca.us);
Charity.Schiller@bbklaw.com (Charity.Schiller@bbklaw.com);
CHARLIE@WEEKSDRILLING.COM (CHARLIE@WEEKSDRILLING.COM);
ddferrari@paalp.com (ddferrari@paalp.com);

Cc:
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creisman@wkrklaw.com (creisman@wkrklaw.com);

Chantel. mosby@centurytel.com (Chantel. mosby@centurytel.com);
childerbrand@goldenhillssanitation.com (childerbrand@goldenhillssanitation.com);
dave@laredolaw.net (dave@laredolaw .net); dgeis@dolphingroup.org
(dgeis@dolphingroup.org); danny@lukinswater.com (danny@lukinswater.com);
rmccann@umich.edu (rmccann@umich.edu); filings@a-klaw.com (filings@a-
klaw.com); pk@utilitycostmanagement.com (pk@utilitycostmanagement.com);
hayley@turn.org (hayley@turn.org); mrw@mrwassoc.com (mrw(@mrwassoc.com);
mdjoseph@adamsbroadwell.com (mdjoseph@adamsbroadwell.com);
mdjoseph@adamsbroadwell.com (mdjoseph@adamsbroadwell.com); PG&E Tariffs
(/O=PG&E/OU=Corporate/cn=Recipients/cn=PGETariffs);
marcie.milner@shell.com (marcie.milner@shell.com); phanschen@mofo.com
(phanschen@mofo.com); rkoss@adamsbroadwell.com
(rkoss@adamsbroadwell.com); robert.pettinato@ladwp.com
(robert.pettinato@ladwp.com); epoole@adplaw.com (epoole@adplaw.com);
Lnalley@Tigernaturalgas.com (Lnalley@Tigernaturalgas.com);
mary.lynch@constellation.com (mary.lynch@constellation.com); ralf1241a@cs.com
(ralf1241a@cs.com); margo.ormiston@yverizon.com
(margo.ormiston@verizon.com); palle_jensen(@sjwater.com
(palle_jensen@sjwater.com); mcnultfa@sce.com (menultfa@sce.com);
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Gail long@tdstelecom.com (Gail.long@tdstelecom.com);
mgorman@agclawfirm.com (mgorman@agclawfirm.com); eosann@nrdc.org
(eosann@nrdc.org); h2o@sti.net (h2o@sti.net); Lorrie.bernstein@mossadams.com
(Lorrie.bernstein@mossadams.com); mcwch2otim@aol.com
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erikson@snowcrest.net (erikson@snowcrest.net); gdiallo@sempra.com
(gdiallo@sempra.com); Cherry, Brian K
(/O=PG&E/OU=CORPORATE/CN=RECIPIENTS/CN=BKC7); kmills@cfbf.com
(kmills@ctbt.com); jweil@aglet.org (jweil@aglet.org); liddell@energyattorney.com
(liddell@energyattorney.com); wem(@igc.org (wem(@igc.org);
william.sanders@sfgov.org (william.sanders@sfgov.org);
keith.mccrea@sablaw.com (keith.mccrea@sablaw.com); kswitzer@scwater.com
(kswitzer@scwater.com); jleslie@luce.com (jleslie@luce.com); Lindh, Frank
(frank.lindh@cpuc.ca.gov); rschmidt@bartlewells.com (rschmidt@bartlewells.com);
klatt@energyattorney.com (klatt@energyattorney.com); kjsimonsen@ems-ca.com
(kjsimonsen@ems-ca.com); steven@iepa.com (steven@iepa.com);
Brian.Prusnek@sce.com (Brian.Prusnek@sce.com); jason.dubchak@niskags.com
(jason.dubchak@niskags.com); westgas@aol.com (westgas@aol.com);
slins@ci.glendale.ca.us (slins@ci.glendale.ca.us); Florio, Michel Peter

(mike florio@cpuc.ca.gov); Yim@ZimmerLucas.com (Yim@ZimmerLucas.com),
Clanon, Paul (paul.clanon@cpuc.ca.gov); Sandoval, Catherine J.K.
(catherine.sandoval@cpuc.ca.gov); Sandoval, Catherine J.K.
(catherine.sandoval@cpuc.ca.gov); scittad@nicor.com (scittad@nicor.com);
Kahlon, Raminder (raminder.kahlon@cpuc.ca.gov); wamer@kirkwood.com
(wamer@kirkwood.com); ralf1241a@cs.com (ralf1241a@cs.com);
tsmegal(@calwater.com (tsmegal@calwater.com); Peevey, Michael R.
(michael.peevey@cpuc.ca.gov); Clopton, Karen (karen.clopton@cpuc.ca.gov);
hydroesq@schat.net (hydroesq@schat.net); Perlstein, Joel T.
(joel.perlstein@cpuc.ca.gov); Simon, Timothy A. (timothy.simon@cpuc.ca.gov);
jfarnkopf@hfh-consultants.com (jfarnkopf@hfh-consultants.com);
SHEILA@STLNET (SHEILA@STI.NET); kduran@ci.san-dimas.ca.us
(kduran@ci.san-dimas.ca.us); ysmythe@caltel.com (ysmythe@caltel.com);
WWynder@AW Attorneys.com (WWynder@AW Attorneys.com); Galvin, Michael
J. (michael.galvin@cpuc.ca.gov); jtlowers@sisqtel.net (jtlowers@sisqtel.net);
ruralwater@me.com (ruralwater@me.com); Sawymt@fusd.net (Sawymt@fusd.net);
jroeder@greatoakswater.com (jroeder(@greatoakswater.com); waithun(@cot.net
(wathun@cot.net); kabercrombie@valenciawater.com
(kabercrombie@valenciawater.com); jpross@sungevity.com
(jpross@sungevity.com); wmpribyl@jps.net (wmpribyl@jps.net);
thay511@yahoo.com (thay511@yahoo.com); JBFARRELL@YAHOO.COM
(JBFARRELL@YAHOO.COM); kgerber@barryswensonbuilder.com
(kgerber@barryswensonbuilder.com); ssalomon@ci.visalia.ca.us
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Bcec:
Subject: FW: 4/8/11 - Letter to Commissioners re Response to Proposal sent via Hand

Delivery and E-Mail

President Peevey and Commissioners -~

Please find attached the letter of California Water
Association in response to TURN's recent letter proposal regarding draft
Resolution L-411.

CWA's letter also is being hand delivered o each
of you this afternoon.
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Respectfully
submitted,

Martin A. Mattes

Attorney at

Law
NOSSAMAN LLP
50 California Street, 34th Floor
San Francisco,

CA 94111
mmattes@nossaman.com
T 415.398.3600 F 415.398.2438

D 415.438.7273
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